
 

 

 

 

 

Fall Executive Roundtable  September 22-23, 2021 

Live Online 

Registered Attendees 

 

 

Wes Ashton 

Vice President of Customer Experience 

Black Hills Corporation 

7001 Mt. Rushmore Road 

Rapid City, SD 57702 

Phone: (515) 423-2704 

wes.ashton@blackhillscorp.com 

 

 

Troy Aune 

Manager - Gas and Water Operations 

Superior Water Light & Power Co. 

2915 Hill Ave 

Superior, WI 54880 

Phone: (715) 395-6213 

taune@swlp.com 

 

 

David Ban 

Manager Utility Sales 

Ditch Witch Midwest 

1555 Atlantic Drive 

West Chicago, IL 60185 

Phone: (630) 665-5600 

dban@ditchwitchmidwest.com 

 

 

Mike Beatty 

VP Operations Gas 

Liberty Utilities 

602 S Joplin Ave 

Joplin, MO 64801 

Phone: (573) 755-0108 

mike.beatty@libertyutilities.com 

 

 

Mark Bechtel 

Leadership Programs Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7830 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x109 

markb@MEAenergy.org 

Adam Biggam 

Executive Vice President, Utilities 

EN Engineering 

28100 Torch Parkway 

Suite 400 

Warrenville, IL 60555 

Phone: (630) 353-4071 

abiggam@enengineering.com 

 

 

Stacey Bonine 

Program Services Vice President 

MEA Energy Association 

7831 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x114 

staceyb@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

John Boston 

Director Engineering 

Alliant Energy 

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 

Phone: (319) 786-7273 

johnboston@alliantenergy.com 

 

 

James Conway 

VP Smart Meter Operations 

ComEd 

1919 Swift Drive 

Oak Brook, IL 60523 

Phone: (630) 684-3568 

jamesm.conway@ComEd.com 

 

 

Timothy Dehring 

President,  Dehring Consulting Services LLC 

Dehring Consulting Services LLC 

10576 Ruxton Ct 

Fishers, IN 46040 

Phone: (219) 386-6447 

timdehring.dcs@gmail.com 



MEAenergy.org pg. 2 of 4 

Lauren Denney 

Energy Programs Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7832 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x110 

laurend@meaenergy.org 

 

 

Matt Dvorak 

Vice President of Sales 

GROEBNER 

450 Fenton Lane 

Suite 902 

West Chicago, IL 60185 

Phone: (630) 876-5330 

mdvorak@groebner.com 

 

 

Elizabeth Fischer 

Web & Communications Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7833 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x108 

elizabethf@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Kyle Gaffaney 

Technology & Finance VP 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x118 

kyleg@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

John Gann 

Membership Sr. Vice President 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x105 

johng@MEAenergy.org 

Keith Griffin 

New Business Manager 

Q3 Contracting, Inc. 

3066 Spruce St. 

Little Canada, MN 55117 

Phone: (515) 322-3270 

kgriffin@prim.com 

 

 

Dean Headlee 

Manager, Pipeline Safety and Compliance 

CenterPoint Energy 

700 W Linden Ave. 

Minneapolis, MN 55403 

Phone: (612) 321-5366 

dean.headlee@centerpointenergy.com 

 

 

William Herdegen 

Vice President 

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. 

975 Corporate Blvd 

Aurora, IL 60502 

Phone: (816) 804-2157 

wherdegen@henkels.com 

 

 

Howard Herrild 

Assoc. Dean-Trades 

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College 

2740 W Mason St 

Green Bay, WI 54303 

Phone: (920) 498-6317 

howard.herrild@nwtc.edu 

 

 

Tiffany Hopkins 

Principal 

Shactee Engineering 

7325 Janes Ave 

Woodridge, IL 60517 

Phone: (630) 234-5621 

tiffanyh@shactee.net 
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Erin Inman 

President/CEO 

Primera Engineers 

550 W. Jackson Blvd 

Suite 600 

Wheaton, IL 60189 

Phone: (312) 242-6321 

einman@primeraeng.com 

 

 

Chris Jones 

Vice President & Chief Electric Operating Officer 

City Utilities Of Springfield, Mo 

301 East Central 

Springfield, MO 65809 

Phone: (417) 831-8585 

chris.jones@cityutilities.net 

 

Elizabeth Jost 

Director - Wisconsin Gas Operations 

WEC Energy Group - We Energies 

333 West Everett St 

Milwaukee, WI 53203 

Phone: (414) 221-5543 

elizabeth.jost@we-energies.com 

 

 

Steven Karolewski 

VP of Operations 

GROEBNER 

21801 Industrial Blvd 

Rogers, MN 55374 

Phone: (612) 930-0900 

skarolewski@groebner.com 

 

 

Chrystle Kerfoot 

Safety Manager 

Industrial Piping & Welding 

5282 South Commerce Drive 

Suite D 272 

Roy, UT 84067 

Phone: (801) 561-0786 

chrystle.kerfoot@ipwllc.com 

Scott Kleppe 

President & Chief Operating Officer 

SENSIT Technologies 

851 Transport Drive 

Valparaiso, IN 46383 

Phone: (219) 465-2700 

skleppe@gasleaksensors.com 

 

 

Eric Kozak 

VP, Gas Ops & Distribution 

Ameren Illinois Company 

10 Executive Drive 

Collinsville, IL 62234 

Phone: (618) 210-4173 

ekozak@ameren.com 

 

 

Scott Kranstuber 

VP of Sales & Marketing 

SENSIT Technologies 

851 Transport Drive 

Valparaiso, IN 46383 

Phone: (219) 465-2700 

skranstuber@gasleaksensors.com 

 

 

Jim Lorenz 

Vice President - Energy Operations 

Madison Gas and Electric Company 

133 South Blair Street 

Madison, WI 53788 

Phone: (608) 252-5645 

jlorenz@mge.com 

 

 

Keith Moyle 

COO 

Upper Peninsula Power Company 

1002 Harbor Hills Drive 

Marquette, MI 49855 

Phone: (906) 361-8419 

kemoyle@uppco.com 

 



MEAenergy.org pg. 4 of 4 

Tod Norgren 

Manager, Construction Services 

CenterPoint Energy 

501 West 61st St 

Minneapolis, MN 55419 

Phone: (612) 321-5203 

tod.norgren@centerpointenergy.com 

 

 

Lindsay Robertson 

Marketing & Communications Director 

MEA Energy Association 

7828 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x128 

lindsayr@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Chad Shannon 

Business Development Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7827 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x112 

chads@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Chris Shellberg 

Executive Director of Fleet & Facilities 

Consumers Energy 

1945 W. Parnall Road 

Rm P25-122 

Jackson, MI 49201 

Phone: (517) 990-7035 

chris.shellberg@cmsenergy.com 

 

 

John Skinner 

Instructional Designer 

MEA Energy Association 

7826 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x125 

johns@meaenergy.org 

Sarah Soard 

Environmental Permitting Manager 

Burns & McDonnell 

9400 Ward Parkway 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

Phone: (816) 800-9399 

ssoard@burnsmcd.com 

 

 

Somali Tomczak 

Director Field Operations 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

4829 W. 135th St 

Crestwood, IL 60418 

Phone: (708) 297-9881 

stomcza@southernco.com 

 

 

Patrick Van Beek 

President 

MEA Energy Association 

7829 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x107 

patrickv@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

John Webster 

Director Natural Gas Division 

Hutchinson Utilities Commission 

225 Michigan Street SE 

Hutchinson, MN 55350 

Phone: (320) 234-0507 

jwebster@ci.hutchinson.mn.us 

 

 

Thomas Ziegenfuss 

Vice-Chairman 

EN Engineering 

28101 Torch Parkway 

Suite 400 

Warrenville, IL 60555 

Phone: (630) 353-4004 

tziegenfuss@enengineering.com 


